
Top Male and Female 
Finish Times 

Male Full Marathon
Female Full Marathon
Male Half Marathon
Female Half Marathon

Steven Chu
Nicola Holdsworth
Josh Ordway
Christina Johnston

2:28:15
2:56:03
1:07:17
1:20:38

Wright-Patterson AFB, Dayton Ohio

usafmarathon.com

Steven Chu

Top 10 Foreign 
Countries With 

Runner Participation 

Top 10 States With 
Runner Participation 

1. Ohio
2. Indiana
3. Kentucky
4. Michigan
5. Virginia

6. Illinois
7. Florida
8. Pennsylvania
9. Texas
10. Georgia

1. Canada
2. United Kingdom
3. Japan
4. France
5. Germany

6. Mexico
7. Belgium
8. Hungary
9. New Zealand
10. Poland



49%
51%

F e m ale

Male

$25K-$50K

$50K-$75K

>$75K

<$25K

High School Grad
Some College

Associate’s Deg.

College Degree

Post Grad Work
Graduate Degree

13%

42% 24%

21%
6%

16%

10%

29%

8%

31%

Income Education

Runner Demographics
2014

Gender Military Status
37%
Military

4918 344

127 69 18


